
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MARCH. 2018 YTD MARCH. 2018 YTDMARCH. 2018 YTD MARCH. 2018 YTD

13 49 $1,672,675.00 $6,107,630.00NEW RESIDENCES 

2 10 $181,500.00 $1,103,307.00NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

6 13 $600,000.00 $1,545,000.00

0 5 $0.00 $2,231,220.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS0 5 $0.00 $2,231,220.00

4 19 $37,124.00 $168,779.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS4 19 $37,124.00 $168,779.00

4 6 $134,800.00 $194,800.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 6 $134,800.00 $194,800.00

1 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

11 21 $45,300.00 $180,050.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 17 $299,500.00 $749,406.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 2 $5,000.00 $5,450.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 2 $5,000.00 $5,450.00
OTHER (PARKING LOT, CELL TOWER, WATER WELLS, MH PLACEMENT, WATER 
NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

11 19 $250,670.00 $336,270.00
OTHER (PARKING LOT, CELL TOWER, WATER WELLS, MH PLACEMENT, WATER 
CHILLERS & LIGHT POST)11 19 $250,670.00 $336,270.00

TOTALS 60 162 $3,228,069.00 $12,623,412.00

TOTALS

55 2017 MARCH CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,932,365.00
TOTALS

55
156 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,683,167.40

2017 MARCH CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,932,365.00

156
162

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,683,167.40

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,623,412.00162 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,623,412.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MARCH. 2018 YTD MARCH. 2018 YTD 

60 154 $16,898.50BUILDING PERMITS $58,978.50

87 214 $7,537.50

39 127 $2,655.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $10,464.50

$17,916.00

39 127 $2,655.00

23 74 $805.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$10,464.50

$2,590.0023 74 $805.00

8 28 $245.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$2,590.00

$855.008 28 $245.00

31 77 $2,052.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$855.00

$5,477.0031 77 $2,052.00

27 81 $540.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $1,620.00

$5,477.00

33 98 $3,300.00REGISTRATION FEES $9,800.00

64 162 $1,920.00

1 4 $25.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $4,860.00

$425.001 4 $25.00

40 137 $1,400.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$425.00

$4,795.0040 137 $1,400.00

2 2 $200.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $4,795.00

$200.002 2 $200.00

2 2 $500.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $500.00

$200.00

2 2 $500.00

24 95 $720.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$2,850.00

$500.00

122 304 $327.65CREDIT CARD FEES $891.42

TOTALS 563 1559 $39,125.65 $122,222.42TOTALS 563 1559 $39,125.65 $122,222.42

TOTALS

512
TOTALS

2017 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 43,789.11512
1515 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 131,464.97

2017 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 43,789.11


